LKQ CORP

LKQ CORP

ISIN:  US5018892084

Overview

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
42.92 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.23% (0.52)

US5018892084
LKQ

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

10,590 EUR
S&P 500

42.56 USD (100)
43.17 USD (100)
42.69 USD
43.06 USD
42.50 USD
42.40 USD
42.875627 USD
1,671,605
71,667,264.01
23,378

WKN: 501889208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17 =
2024/05/13 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5018892084&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5018892084&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf83b5aacb433a19c5fbdd8909bf547fb03398a8fbb2aa30636647770e386700&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ceaf66f6812bfe98&time=1716756649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae42ba693ead06b7b7fbda78dc0cb2acfac260b1dd4d085e73a9ea69c978d29c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ba104d226ba8da2b&time=1716756649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8505727cd3d3ba5ade060c7d4bf018ffd8d5cca7a47d86383781b6e70d33ea1c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f3f99caabf413ac5&time=1716756649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8455a39ddb144b01b50a81204d2bf2226625aaf6d2fc38e182452e18611a3380&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf68e3cb502dc00db&time=1716756649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8589a7249c3a04d54d765fff4dcf9e9892b23b1d2ff8c78b4c28eafc6c341c3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78e53667dba806a20&time=1716756649&tool=RSC

LKQ CORP

Details

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
42.92 USD

Difference (] 1.23% (0.52)

General attributes

ISIN US5018892084
Symbol LKQ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,590 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.56 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 43.17 USD (100)
Open 42.69 USD
High 43.06 USD
Low 42.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.40 USD
VWAP 42.875627 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,671,605
Trading volume 71,667,264.01
Number of trades 23,378
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.37% -20.28% -14.59%
Perf (abs.) -2.92 -10.92 -7.33
Beta 0.56 0.76 1.01
Volatility 29.86  25.85 28.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LKQ CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/
24
Stuttgart 2024/05/
24
Nasdaq 2024/05/
24
Munich 2024/05/
24
London Stock 2022/09/

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:26 39.60 EUR 0.00

19:38 39.40 EUR 0.00

22:00 42.92USD 71.67

08:09 39.60 EUR 0.00

15:30 52.47 USD 0.01

43.70 USD (1,665,464
44.76 USD (2,219,727
48.34 USD (1,748,705
49.80 USD (1,588,240
53.68 USD (2024/03/28
41.30 USD (2024/04/24
59.38 USD (2023/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
41.30 USD (2024/04/24)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182254241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146270602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347153448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805212

LKQ CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:11 39.20 EUR 0.00

15:45 39.20 EUR 0.00

19:31 39.20 EUR 0.00

08:13 39.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351420965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39785966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344983662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343533

LKQ CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LIKQ

Corporatiomn

Contact Details
LKQ CORP.

500 West Madison Street, Suite 2800 -

60661-4544 Chicago

Telefon: +1-312-621-1950
Fax: +1-312-621-1969
E-mail: lkg@lkqgcorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guhan Chairman of Board of
Subramanian Directors

Patrick Berard  Member of Board of

Directors

Xavier Urbain Member of Board of
Directors

Blythe Member of Board of

McGarvie Directors

Jody Miller Member of Board of
Directors

John Mendel Member of Board of
Directors

Justin Jude Member of Board of
Directors

Meg Ann Divitto Member of Board of
Directors

Dominick Chairman of Managing

Zarcone Board

Justin L. Jude Member of Executive
Committee

Rick Galloway = Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:lkq@lkqcorp.com
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